
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 1 Project Management 239.06 days Mon 11/27/00 Thu 10/25/01

2 1.1 Project Plan 42 days Mon 11/27/00 Tue 1/23/01

3 1.1.1 Complete Draft Multi-Barrier Project Plan 0 days Mon 11/27/00 Mon 11/27/00

4 1.1.2 Complete Final Multi-Barrier Project Plan 1 day Tue 1/23/01 Tue 1/23/01

5 1.2 Subcontractor Selection 1 day Wed 4/18/01 Wed 4/18/01

6 1.2.1 Award Subcontract 1 day Wed 4/18/01 Wed 4/18/01

7 1.3 Project Administration 236.06 days Thu 11/30/00 Thu 10/25/01

8 1.3.1 Team Meeting 236.06 days Thu 11/30/00 Thu 10/25/01

57 1.4 Monthly Progress Report 218.13 days Mon 12/11/00 Wed 10/10/01

69 2 Title I Site Investigation and Data Review 138 days Wed 4/18/01 Mon 10/29/01

70 2.1 Update Project Plan 0 days Mon 5/14/01 Mon 5/14/01

71 2.1.1 Submit Updated Project Plan 0 days Mon 5/14/01 Mon 5/14/01

72 2.2 Site Investigations and Data Review 34 days Thu 5/10/01 Wed 6/27/01

73 2.2.1 Site Data Review 0 days Thu 5/10/01 Thu 5/10/01

74 2.2.1.1 Select Candidate Sites 0 days Thu 5/10/01 Thu 5/10/01

75 2.2.2 Site Investigation 26 days Tue 5/22/01 Wed 6/27/01

76 2.2.2.1 Conduct Readiness Review 0 days Tue 5/22/01 Tue 5/22/01

77 2.2.2.2 Initiate Field Activities 0 days Tue 5/22/01 Tue 5/22/01

78 2.2.2.3 Complete Field Activities 0 days Wed 6/6/01 Wed 6/6/01

79 2.2.2.4 Submit Field Summary Report 0 days Wed 6/27/01 Wed 6/27/01

80 2.2.3 Emplacement and Safety Analysis 1 day Thu 5/17/01 Thu 5/17/01

81 2.2.3.1 Submit Site Specific Health and Safety Plan 1 day Thu 5/17/01 Thu 5/17/01

82 2.3 Progress Reporting 138 days Wed 4/18/01 Mon 10/29/01

83 2.3.1 Weekly Progress Reports 136 days Mon 4/23/01 Mon 10/29/01

112 2.3.2 Schedule and Cost Reporting 138 days Wed 4/18/01 Sat 10/27/01

125 3 Title I Permitting and Authorizations 221 days Mon 11/27/00 Fri 9/28/01

126 3.1 Initiate ESH-ID 0 days Mon 11/27/00 Mon 11/27/00

127 3.2 Track Permitting Process 203 days Thu 12/21/00 Fri 9/28/01

128 3.3 ESH-ID Complete for Title I 0 days Mon 11/27/00 Mon 11/27/00

129 3.4 ESH-ID Complete for Title III 0 days Mon 11/27/00 Mon 11/27/00

130 4 Title I Conceptual Engineering Design and Cost Esitmate for Title II/III 22 days Wed 6/27/01 Fri 7/27/01
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ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish
131 4.1 Site Selection 0 days Wed 6/27/01 Wed 6/27/01

132 4.2 Conceptual Engineering Design 0 days Fri 7/20/01 Fri 7/20/01

133 4.2.1 Submit Conceptual Engineering Design 0 days Fri 7/20/01 Fri 7/20/01

134 4.3 Cost Estimate for Title II/II 0 days Fri 7/27/01 Fri 7/27/01

135 4.3.1 Submit Final Cost Estimate 0 days Fri 7/27/01 Fri 7/27/01

136 5 Title II Final Engineering Design 0 days Thu 8/9/01 Thu 8/9/01

137 5.1 Submit Final Engineering Design 0 days Thu 8/9/01 Thu 8/9/01

138 6 Title III Field Implementation Plan (FIP) 40 days? Thu 8/23/01 Tue 10/16/01

139 6.1 Emplacement Plan 0 days Thu 8/23/01 Thu 8/23/01

140 6.1.1 Submit Emplacement Plan 0 days Thu 8/23/01 Thu 8/23/01

141 6.2 Materials 0 days Thu 8/30/01 Thu 8/30/01

142 6.2.1 Materials Shipment complete 0 days Thu 8/30/01 Thu 8/30/01

143 6.3 Emplacement 32 days Tue 9/4/01 Tue 10/16/01

144 6.3.1 Begin Emplacement 0 days Tue 9/4/01 Tue 9/4/01

145 6.3.2 Complete Emplacement 0 days Tue 10/16/01 Tue 10/16/01

146 6.4 Waste Management 1 day? Thu 8/23/01 Thu 8/23/01

147 6.4.1 Submit Waste Management Plan 1 day? Thu 8/23/01 Thu 8/23/01

148 7 Cost and Performance Analysis 0 days Thu 11/15/01 Thu 11/15/01

149 7.1 Submit Final Report 0 days Thu 11/15/01 Thu 11/15/01
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